FACULTY DETAILS (FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2018-2019)

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.

S.No. Photo

Reg No.:
TE19009397

Reg No.:
TE19019828

Date Of

Faculty Detail
I ! Joining

Designation Qualification

Bachelor of 56.1
Education (B.Ed)
Name: ASHISH 12th i
KUMAR SINGH NET
Father Name: Ph.D EDUCATION
RAGHUNATH _
SINGH Principal 10 th 62
DOB: B.A 62
07/07/1981
Category: OBC MA 0027
Master of 60.4

Education(M.Ed)

Name:

RAGHAWENDRA 10th 485
KUMAR 12 th 232
TRIPATHI B.A 53.06
Father Name:

GANESH Senior MA 03> 10/07/2015
SHARMA Lecturer M.A 513
TRIPATHI

DOB: Bachelc?r of 65.5
11/28/1975 Education

Category: (BEA)

General

Subject of
Teaching

10/07/2015 | Eucqation

Education &
Geography

Approved is

by Teaching
affiliating Experience Till
body Now?
Yes 4.3 year(s) |Yes
Yes 44 year(s) | Yes

Working Worked/Wol

in

Teacher
Education
Programme

Teacher
Education
Programme


https://ncte.gov.in/PAR/Logout.aspx

Reg No.:
TE19020774

Reg No.:
TE19020865

-

ey
Reg No.:
TE19044936AZ

Name:

MAHENDRA

SINGH

Father Name: | Senior
KESHARI SINGH | Lecturer
DOB:

06/01/1965

Category: OBC

Name: ALOK
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
Father Name:
SHIV KUMAR
SRIVASTVA
DOB:
07/10/1977
Category:
General

Lecturer

Name: RAM
PRATAP
VISHWAKARMA
Father Name:
RAM BARAN
VISHWAKARMA
DOB:
02/02/1961
Category: OBC

Lecturer

10 th
12 th
B.A
M.A

Bachelor of
Education (B.Ed)

Master of
Education(M.Ed)

10 th
12 th
B.A
M.A

Bachelor of
Education (B.Ed)

Master of
Education(M.Ed)

NET

10 th
12 th
B.Sc

M.Sc

Bachelor of
Education (B.Ed)

Master of
Education(M.Ed)

NET

56.70
58.85

56.3

56.66
45.00
58.00
63.10
71.80

76.43

47.6
47
47.7
57
59.3

56.1

10/07/2015 | Political Science

10/07/2015 | Political Science

10/07/2015 | Science

Yes

Yes

Yes

Teacher
Education
Programme

44 year(s) | Yes

Teacher
Education
Programme

44 year(s) | Yes

Teacher
Education
Programme

4.4 year(s) | Yes


https://ncte.gov.in/PAR/Logout.aspx

Name: POOJA
SINGH

Father Name:
BRI MOHAN

| SINGH

| DOB:

Reg No.:
TE19050858  03/03/1989

Category: OBC

Name: INDRESH
KUMAR PANDEY
Father Name:
CHANDRABHAN
PANDEY

W =|pos:

Reg No.: 04/16/1979
TE19060129 Category:

General

4

Name: RAM
SINGH

Father Name:
1 MITHAI LAL
DOB:
06/05/1979

Reg No.:

TE19060893  Category:
SC/ST

Lecturer

Senior
Lecturer

Lecturer

10 th
12 th
B.A
M.A

Bachelor of
Education (B.Ed)

Master of
Education(M.Ed)

NET

10 th
12 th
B.A
M.A

Bachelor of
Education (B.Ed)

Master of
Education(M.Ed)

NET

10 th
12 th
B.A
M.A

Bachelor of
Education (B.Ed)

Master of
Education(M.Ed)

NET

60.5
59.01
51.5
57
75.10

64.66

51.2

53.33
67.45
65.11
51.76

64.14

47
48
46
61
59.7

54.28

10/07/2015 | Language subject | Yes 4.4 year(s) | Yes

10/07/2015 | Sanskrit Yes 4.4 year(s) |Yes
Social

10/07/2015 | Science(Education | Yes 4.4 year(s) | Yes
& Histry)

Teacher
Education
Programme

Teacher
Education
Programme

Teacher
Education
Programme


https://ncte.gov.in/PAR/Logout.aspx

=

E)

10 th 58

. Name: KM
. ™\ SMITASINGH 12th 67
\ | . | Father Name: B.A 55 Teacher
! .  ASHOK SINGH . .
e DOB: Lecturer M.A 68.5 10/07/2015 | Fine Art Yes 4.4 year(s) |Yes Education
Reg No.: 12/07/1990 Bachelor of 685 Programme
TE19063432  Category: Education

General (B.Ed)

Name: KM

SHIVANGINI 10 th 51

MISHRA

Father Name: 12th 49

DWARIKA . B.A 54 . Teacher

PRASAD Senior 10/07/2015 Music Yes 44 year(s) | Yes Education

Lecturer M.A 714 Performance

MISHRA Programme
Reg No.: DOB: M.Phil PERFORMING
TE19072484 07/25/1989 ART

Category:

General

Name:

DHARAMVEER 10 th 42

YADAV 12 th 58.4

Father Name: . Teacher

UMAKANT Lecturer Others 294 10/07/2015 Tysical Yes 44year(s) | Yes Education

Education y

YADAV Others 71 Programme

Reg No.: DOB: Others 56

TE19072578 05/01/1988
Category: OBC


https://ncte.gov.in/PAR/Logout.aspx

12

13

14

- | Name: ARVIND

Reg No.:
TE19073003

Reg No.:
TE19055131AZ

Reg No.:
TE19074037

" LALOO YADAV

KUMAR YADAV

Father Name:

Lecturer
DOB:

12/15/1983

Category: OBC

Name: RAVI
RANJAN SINGH
Father Name:
PARASURAM
SINGH

DOB:
07/01/1982
Category: OBC

Lecturer

Name: SWAMI
NATH YADAV
Father Name:
DEEN DAYAL
YADAV

DOB:
04/28/1984
Category: OBC

Lecturer

10 th
12 th
B.A
M.A

Bachelor of
Education (B.Ed)

Master of
Education(M.Ed)

NET

10 th
12 th
B.Sc

M.Sc

Bachelor of
Education (B.Ed)

Master of
Education(M.Ed)

NET

10 th
12 th
B.Sc

M.Sc

Bachelor of
Education (B.Ed)

Master of
Education(M.Ed)

NET

61.83
48.6
45.03
56.1

63.90 10/07/2015 | Social Science

7143

74.11 10/07/2015 | Science

63

48.67

51.6

47.6

62

69 10/12/2015 | Math

67.29

Yes

Yes

Yes

Teacher
Education
Programme

4.4 year(s) |Yes

Teacher
Education
Programme

44 year(s) | Yes

Teacher
Education
Programme

4.4 year(s) |Yes


https://ncte.gov.in/PAR/Logout.aspx

15

16

Reg No.:
TE19011621CZ

Reg No.:
TE19020895A

Name: DINESH
KUMAR

Father Name:
CHHOTE LAL
DOB:
07/20/1981
Category: OBC

.. Name: ARVIND

KUMAR YADAV

| Father Name:
| PARAS NATH

YADAV

DOB:
01/01/1984
Category: OBC

Lecturer

Lecturer

10 th
12 th
B.Sc

M.Sc

Bachelor of
Education (B.Ed)

Master of
Education(M.Ed)

NET

10 th
12 th
B.Sc

M.Sc

Bachelor of
Education (B.Ed)

Master of
Education(M.Ed)

NET

62.67
46.6
50.17
56.25
68.9

64.83

53.83
57.40
56.05
57.88
80.87

61.00

06/07/2016 | Math

10/07/2015 | Science

Yes

Yes

Teacher
Education
Programme

4.4 year(s) |Yes

Teacher
Education
Programme

44 year(s) | Yes


https://ncte.gov.in/PAR/Logout.aspx

