































FACULTY DETAILS (FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2018-2019)

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) degree.

S.No.	Photo	Faculty Detail	Designation	Qualification		Date Of Joining	Subject of Teaching	Approved by affiliating body	Teaching Experience	_	Worked/Wo
				Bachelor of Education (B.Ed)	56.1					Yes	Teacher Education Programme
		Name: ASHISH		12 th	52.4						
	.22.	KUMAR SINGH		NET		10/07/2015	Eucqation		4.3 year(s)		
		Father Name: RAGHUNATH	Principal	Ph.D	EDUCATION						
1		SINGH DOB: 07/07/1981 Category: OBC		10 th	62			Yes			
	Reg No.:			B.A	62						Frogramme
	TE19009397			M.A	66.27						
				Master of Education(M.Ed)	60.4						
		Name: RAGHAWENDRA KUMAR		10 th	48.5				4.4 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
				12 th	53.2						
	0	TRIPATHI Father Name:		B.A	53.06						
2	6	GANESH	Senior	M.A	55.5	10/07/2015	Education &	Yes			
2	W.	SHARMA	Lecturer	M.A	51.3	10/01/2013	Geography	163	4.4 year(3)		
	Reg No.: TE19019828	DOD.		Bachelor of Education (B.Ed)	55.5						
		General									



3	Reg No.: TE19020774	Name: MAHENDRA SINGH Father Name: KESHARI SINGH DOB: 06/01/1965 Category: OBC	Senior Lecturer	10 th 12 th B.A M.A Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) Master of Education(M.Ed)	51 57 50 56.70 58.85 56.3	10/07/2015	Political Science	Yes	4.4 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
4	Reg No.: TE19020865	Name: ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Father Name: SHIV KUMAR SRIVASTVA DOB: 07/10/1977 Category: General	Lecturer	10 th 12 th B.A M.A Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) Master of Education(M.Ed) NET	56.66 45.00 58.00 63.10 71.80	10/07/2015	Political Science	Yes	4.4 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
5	Reg No.: TE19044936AZ	Name: RAM PRATAP VISHWAKARMA Father Name: RAM BARAN VISHWAKARMA DOB: 02/02/1961 Category: OBC	Lecturer	10 th 12 th B.Sc M.Sc Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) Master of Education(M.Ed) NET	47.6 47 47.7 57 59.3 56.1	10/07/2015	Science	Yes	4.4 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme



				10 th	60.5						
		Name: POOJA		12 th	59.01						Teacher Education Programme
	A	SINGH		B.A	51.5						
	(a) 6	Father Name:		M.A	57						
6		BRIJ MOHAN SINGH DOB:	Lecturer	Bachelor of Education (B.Ed)	75.10	10/07/2015	Language subject	Yes	4.4 year(s)	Yes	
	Reg No.: TE19059858	03/03/1989 Category: OBC		Master of Education(M.Ed)	64.66						
				NET							
				10 th	51.2						
	Reg No.: TE19060129	Name: INDRESH KUMAR PANDEY		12 th	53.33						
				B.A	67.45						
		Father Name: CHANDRABHAN		M.A	65.11						Teacher
7		PANDEY DOB: 04/16/1979 Category: General	Senior Lecturer	Bachelor of Education (B.Ed)	51.76	10/07/2015	Sanskrit	Yes	4.4 year(s)	Yes	Education Programme
				Master of Education(M.Ed)	64.14						
				NET							
				10 th	47						
		Name DAM		12 th	48						
		Name: RAM SINGH		B.A	46						Teacher Education Programme
		Father Name:		M.A	61		Social				
8		MITHAI LAL DOB: 06/05/1979	Lecturer	Bachelor of Education (B.Ed)	59.7	10/07/2015	Science(Education & Histry)	Yes	4.4 year(s)	Yes	
	Reg No.: TE19060893	Category: SC/ST		Master of Education(M.Ed)	54.28						
				NET							



9	Reg No.: TE19063432	Name: KM SMITA SINGH Father Name: ASHOK SINGH DOB: 12/07/1990 Category: General	Lecturer	10 th 12 th B.A M.A Bachelor of Education (B.Ed)	58 67 55 68.5 68.5	10/07/2015	Fine Art	Yes	4.4 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
10	Reg No.: TE19072484	Name: KM SHIVANGINI MISHRA Father Name: DWARIKA PRASAD MISHRA DOB: 07/25/1989 Category: General	Senior Lecturer	10 th 12 th B.A M.A M.Phil	51 49 54 71.4 PERFORMING ART	10/07/2015	Music Performance	Yes	4.4 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
11	Reg No.: TE19072578	Name: DHARAMVEER YADAV Father Name: UMAKANT YADAV DOB: 05/01/1988 Category: OBC	Lecturer	10 th 12 th Others Others Others	42 58.4 59.4 71 56	10/07/2015	Physical Education	Yes	4.4 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme

	 •	
	8	
	8	
₹ #	8	
<u>(</u>)	· ::.	
::	 •	
	 ②	
<u></u>	 ②	
	 ©	
•	 •	
0	 •	
6	 ©	

				10 th	61.83						
				12 th	48.6						
		Name: ARVIND		B.A	45.03	10/07/2015				Yes	Teacher Education Programme
		KUMAR YADAV Father Name:		M.A	56.1		Social Science	Yes			
12		LALOO YADAV DOB:	Lecturer	Bachelor of Education (B.Ed)	63.90				4.4 year(s)		
	Reg No.: TE19073003	12/15/1983 Category: OBC		Master of Education(M.Ed)	71.43						
				NET							
				10 th	44	1					
	RANJAI Father PARASI SINGH DOB: 07/01/7			12 th	46						
		Name: RAVI RANJAN SINGH		B.Sc	53						
		Father Name:		M.Sc	62						Teacher
13				Bachelor of Education (B.Ed)	74.11	10/07/2015	Science	Yes	4.4 year(s)	Yes	Education Programme
		07/01/1982 Category: OBC		Master of Education(M.Ed)	63						
				NET							
				10 th	48.67						
				12 th	51.6						
	(F)	Name: SWAMI NATH YADAV		B.Sc	47.6						
		Father Name:		M.Sc	62						Teacher
14		DEEN DAYAL YADAV DOB:	Lecturer	Bachelor of Education (B.Ed)	69	10/12/2015	Math	Yes	4.4 year(s)	Yes	Education Programme
	TF19074037 04	04/28/1984 Category: OBC		Master of Education(M.Ed)	67.29						
				NET							



























١	

15	Reg No.: TE19011621CZ	Name: DINESH KUMAR Father Name: CHHOTE LAL DOB: 07/20/1981 Category: OBC	Lecturer	10 th 12 th B.Sc M.Sc Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) Master of Education(M.Ed) NET	62.67 46.6 50.17 56.25 68.9	06/07/2016	Math	Yes	4.4 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme
16	Reg No.: TE19020895A	Name: ARVIND KUMAR YADAV Father Name: PARAS NATH YADAV DOB: 01/01/1984 Category: OBC	Lecturer	10 th 12 th B.Sc M.Sc Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) Master of Education(M.Ed) NET	53.83 57.40 56.05 57.88 80.87 61.00	10/07/2015	Science	Yes	4.4 year(s)	Yes	Teacher Education Programme